
 

 

PSA Lycan Fall Sports Schedule 2016 
 

Boys Soccer 

Date  Opponent    Time   Bus 
Week of Aug 8 Captains Practice    TBD (Captains) 
Aug 29 Mon vs. Northfield    5:00 V only   
Sept 1 Thurs @ St Thomas Academy   5:00/7:00 JV-V  3:45  
Sept 6 Tues  vs. Hmong College Prep Academy  5:30 V only 
Sept 6  Tues  vs. Hiawatha    4:00 JV only 
Sept 8 Thurs  vs. River Falls, WI    4:00/5:30 JV-V 
Sept 15 Thurs  @ Nova Classical Academy  5:30   V only  4:00 
Sept 15 Thurs  @ Learning for Leadership   TBD JV only 
Sept 16 Fri  vs. St Cloud Apollo    4:00/5:30 JV-V 
Sept 19 Mon  @ Nova Classical Academy  5:30 JV only  4:30 
Sept 20 Tues  vs. Cristo Rey    5:00 V only 
Sept 21 Wed  vs. Cristo Rey    5:15 JV only 
Sept 22 Thurs  @ Roseville (JV @ Roseville Middle School) 5:00/5:00 JV-V  3:30 release at 3:15 
Sept 24 Sat  @Brooklyn Center   11:00am/11:00am JV-V 9:45am 
Sept 26 Mon Metro Schools College Prep  5:30 V only 
Sept 27 Tues  vs. International School of MN  4:00/V – 5:30/JV 
Sept 29 Thurs  @ Eden Prairie    5:00/7:00 JV-V  3:45 
Oct 1 Sat  vs. White Bear Lake   11:30am/1:00 JV-V 
Oct 4 Tues  TCAC Conf Tournament @ Blaine  TBD 
Oct 6 Thurs TCAC Conf Tournament @ Blaine  TBD 
Oct 8 Sat TCAC Conf Tournament @ Blaine  TBD 
Oct 11 Tues  Section 5AA Tournament   TBD 
Oct 13 Thurs  Section 5AA Tournament   TBD 
Oct 18 Tues  Section 5AA Finals   TBD 
 

 

*Times and dates are subject to change* 

 

 



Girls Soccer 

Date  Opponent    Time   Bus 
Week of Aug 8 Captains Practice    TBD (Captains) 
Sept 7 Wed  vs. Roosevelt    4:30 
Sept 9 Fri  @ Columbia Heights   6:00   4:45 
Sept 10 Sat  @ Cannon Falls    11:00am   9:00am 
Sept 12 Mon vs. Patrick Henry    4:30 
Sept 13 Tues   vs. Lincoln International   4:30 
Sept 19 Mon vs. North Lakes Academy   5:00 
Sept 21 Wed  @ Roosevelt    3:30   2:15 release at 2:00 
Sept 23 Fri  @ Schaeffer Academy   5:00   2:30 release at 2:15 
Sept 26 Mon  @ Cristo Rey    6:00   4:30 
Sept 28 Wed  vs. Nova Classical Academy  5:00 
Sept 30 Fri  @ International School of MN  5:00   3:45 
Oct 1 Sat  @ PACT     12:00   10:30am 
Oct 3 Mon  @ Mounds Park    4:15   3:00 release at 2:45 
Oct 4 Tues  TCAC Conf Tournament @Blaine  5:00   TBD 
Oct 6 Thurs  TCAC Conf Tournament @ Blaine  5:00   TBD 
Oct 8 Sat  TCAC Conf Final @ Blaine   TBD    
Oct 10 Mon  Section 5A Tournament   TBD    
Oct 11 Tues  Section 5A Tournament   TBD 
Oct 13 Thurs  Section 5A Tournament   TBD 
Oct 18 Tues Section 5A Tournament   TBD 
Oct 20 Thurs  Section 5A Finals    TBD 
 

Volleyball 

Date  Opponent    Time   Bus 
Week of Aug 8 Captains Practice    TBD (Captains) 
Sept 1  Thurs  vs. Math Science Academy   6:00 
Sept 6 Tues  @ Edison    6:00   4:40 
Sept 8 Thurs  @ North     5:30   4:15 
Sept 9 Fri  vs. PACT     6:00 
Sept 12 Mon  @ Roosevelt    7:00   5:30 
Sept 14 Wed Cristo Rey    6:00 
Sept 17 Sat  @ Columbia Heights Tournament  TBD 
Sept 19 Mon  vs. Liberty Classical Academy  6:00 
Sept 20 Tues  @ Christian Life Academy   6:00   4:00 
Sept 22 Thurs  vs. Nova Classical Academy  6:00 
Sept 23 Fri  @ North Lakes Academy   6:00   4:30 
Sept 26 Mon @ Hmong College Prep Academy  5:00   3:30 release at 3:15 
Sept 28 Wed  vs. Community of Peace Academy  6:00 
Sept 30 Fri TCAC Conf Tournament @ HCPA  7:30 
Oct 1 Sat TCAC Conf Tournament @ HCPA  TBD 
Oct 17 Mon  vs. Twin Cities Academy Charter Stars 5:30 
Oct 19  Wed vs. Mn State Academy for the Deaf  5:30 
Oct 24 Mon Section 4A Tournament   TBD 
Oct 25 Tues  Section 4A Tournament   TBD 
Oct 27 Thurs  Section 4A Tournament   TBD 
 

*Times and dates are subject to change* 


